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Description

200309040005
90410

09/04/2003
10:49:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JOSEPH,
DAWN T

200312020007
81430

12/02/2003
10:09:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
BEVERLY A

200010170003
61051

200402120000
73930

02/12/2004
01:55:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALLEN, MARY
R

200404260002
13670

04/26/2004
10:41:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIDD, JAMES

200404260002
13740

04/26/2004
10:44:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BYLSMA,
NICOLE K

200404260002
13730

04/26/2004
10:44:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURNS,
WILLIAM

200404260002
13700

04/26/2004
10:44:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BAILEY,
DEBORAH F

200404260002
13910

04/26/2004
10:48:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ABBOTT,
WILTON R

200406030002
95020

06/03/2004
08:47:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KITCHENS,
CURTIS L

200410180005
74400

10/18/2004
02:41:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DUNCAN,
MARY M

200410180005
74420

10/18/2004
02:41:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS FOMBY,
RACHEL E

200502140000
72120

02/14/2005
01:28:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BARNES,
SHARON

200504010001
49140

04/01/2005
08:17:06

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS YATES, AMY

200504060001
58690

04/06/2005
09:55:33

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HONEYCUTT,
JEFFREY B

200504130001
74530

04/13/2005
02:27:48

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES JOHNSON,
JAMES E

200502140000
72060

200504220001
92040

04/22/2005
10:46:34

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DEFNALL,
ANGELA G

200504220001
92000

04/22/2005
10:46:30

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BELCHER,
PHILLIP A

200505050002
16160

05/05/2005
01:42:00

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY,
DEBORAH F

Other:SEE
INST

200507110003
46230

07/11/2005
03:32:35

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Grantor RELEASES YATES, AMY 200504010001
49140

200509220004
92530

09/22/2005
10:46:06

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRYANT INEZ
Z

200511280006
14160

11/28/2005
02:34:49

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALEXANDER
MICHAEL C
AKA

200511280006
14170

11/28/2005
02:34:50

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BURGER
SHERRY B
AKA

200602080000
64270

02/08/2006
09:55:52

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COGGINS
BOBBY

200604110001
68360

04/11/2006
02:56:37

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Grantor DEEDS VAUGHN 280
REALTY LLC

26 14 Lot#:1 Book:26
Pg:14
Sub:RIVER
RIDGE PLAZA

200605050002
13450

05/05/2006
02:57:08

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS COGGINS
BETTY A



200605050002
13480

05/05/2006
02:57:11

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS,
TINA O

200605050002
13470

05/05/2006
02:57:10

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS OSBORN
STEPHEN

200608110003
93210

08/11/2006
04:09:28

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILBANKS
CINDY

200611010005
38680

11/01/2006
12:24:48

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MILLER,
MATTHEW S

200610240005
25600

10/24/2006
03:29:29

ST VINCENTS
HOSPITAL

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRAMBLETT
ASHLEY


