Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
200309040005 90410	09/04/2003 10:49:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JOSEPH, DAWN T						Description
200312020007 81430	12/02/2003 10:09:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, BEVERLY A					200010170003 61051	
200402120000 73930	02/12/2004 01:55:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALLEN, MARY R						
200404260002 13670	04/26/2004 10:41:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIDD, JAMES						
200404260002 13740	04/26/2004 10:44:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BYLSMA, NICOLE K						
200404260002 13730	04/26/2004 10:44:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURNS, WILLIAM						
200404260002 13700	04/26/2004 10:44:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BAILEY, DEBORAH F						
200404260002 13910	04/26/2004 10:48:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ABBOTT, WILTON R						
200406030002 95020	06/03/2004 08:47:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KITCHENS, CURTIS L						
200410180005 74400	10/18/2004 02:41:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DUNCAN, MARY M						
200410180005 74420	10/18/2004 02:41:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	FOMBY, RACHEL E						
200502140000 72120	02/14/2005 01:28:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BARNES, SHARON						
200504010001 49140	04/01/2005 08:17:06	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	YATES, AMY						
200504060001 58690	04/06/2005 09:55:33	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HONEYCUTT, JEFFREY B						
200504130001 74530	04/13/2005 02:27:48	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	JOHNSON, JAMES E					200502140000 72060	
200504220001 92040	04/22/2005 10:46:34	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DEFNALL, ANGELA G						
200504220001 92000	04/22/2005 10:46:30	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BELCHER, PHILLIP A						
200505050002 16160	05/05/2005 01:42:00	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY, DEBORAH F						Other:SEE INST
200507110003 46230	07/11/2005 03:32:35	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Grantor	RELEASES	YATES, AMY					200504010001 49140	
200509220004 92530	09/22/2005 10:46:06	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRYANT INEZ Z						
200511280006 14160	11/28/2005 02:34:49	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALEXANDER MICHAEL C AKA						
200511280006 14170	11/28/2005 02:34:50	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BURGER SHERRY B AKA						
200602080000 64270	02/08/2006 09:55:52	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COGGINS BOBBY						
200604110001 68360	04/11/2006 02:56:37	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Grantor	DEEDS	VAUGHN 280 REALTY LLC			26	14		Lot#:1 Book:26 Pg:14 Sub:RIVER RIDGE PLAZA
200605050002 13450	05/05/2006 02:57:08	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	COGGINS BETTY A						

200605050002 13480	05/05/2006 02:57:11	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS, TINA O			
200605050002 13470	05/05/2006 02:57:10	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	OSBORN STEPHEN			
200608110003 93210	08/11/2006 04:09:28	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILBANKS CINDY			
	11/01/2006 12:24:48	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MILLER, MATTHEW S			
	10/24/2006 03:29:29	ST VINCENTS HOSPITAL	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRAMBLETT ASHLEY			